Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 1 AM

Bus:53

7:22 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:40 am
7:57 am

GARAGE
START
STOP
DEST
GARAGE

BUS LOT

100 FULKERSON DR

COLONIAL AVE @ BROOKSIDE RD
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS LOT



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 1 PM

:20 pm
:30 pm
:31 pm
:32 pm
:33 pm
:33 pm
42 pm

NNNNNNN
P WWWWWN

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS¢
COLONIAL AVE @ DORCHESTER AVE
COLONIAL AVE @ LESTER DR
BROOKSIDE RD @ COLONIAL AVE

100 FULKERSON DR



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 2 AM

Bus:42

7:26 am
7:29 am
7:31 am
7:40 am

SCHL
START
STOP
DEST

WATERBURY CAREER ACADEMY
1777 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
1893 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 2 PM

Bus:91

;11 pm
Opm
Opm
2pm
6 pm
3pm

NNNNNDN
AP WWWN -

GARAGE
ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
END
GARAGE

BUS LOT

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1893 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
1777 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
BUS LOT



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 3 AM

Bus:32

7:12 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:32 am
7:34 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:38 am
7:38 am
7:40 am

SCHL
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

WATERBURY CAREER ACADEMY
COLONIAL AVE @ LESTER DR
COLONIAL AVE @ DORCHESTER AVE
(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS¢
COLONIAL AVE @ HEREFORD AVE
PEMBROKE AVE @ MIDDLESEX ST
MIDDLESEX ST @ CHESTER AVE
MIDDLESEX ST @ MONMOUTH AVE
SUFFOLK ST @ ESSEX AVE

1730 THOMASTON AVE

1772 THOMASTON AVE

THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE
1851 THOMASTON AVE

1829 THOMASTON AVE

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 3 PM

Bus:146

2:20 pm ARRIVE
2:30 pm ORIGIN
2:30 pm STOP
2:36 pm STOP
2:37 pm STOP
2:39 pm STOP
2:39 pm STOP
2:41 pm STOP
2:42 pm STOP
2:43 pm STOP
2:44 pm STOP
2:45 pm END
2:46 pm GARAGE

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ESSEX AVE @ SUFFOLK ST
MONMOUTH AVE @ MIDDLESEX ST
MIDDLESEX ST @ CHESTER AVE
MIDDLESEX ST @ PEMBROKE AVE
COLONIAL AVE @ HEREFORD AVE
COLONIAL AVE @ DORCHESTER AVE
COLONIAL AVE @ LESTER DR
COLONIAL AVE @ BROOKSIDE RD
BROOKSIDE RD No Intersection
BUS LOT



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 4 AM

Bus:54

7:02 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:32 am

SCHL
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

WILBY HIGH SCHOOL

WHEELER ST @ TERRACE AVE
BOYDEN ST @ HARVARD ST
COOKE ST EXT @ WHEELER ST
488 PERKINS AVE

388/0 388 PERKINS AVE

263 PERKINS AVE

COOKE ST @ NOTTINGHAM TER
KENNETH CIR @ WILLIAMSON DR
COOKE ST@ AVALON @ WHITE ST
170 MELBOURNE TER
BONAIR AVE @ DWIGHT ST
DWIGHT ST @ LONE OAK AVE
DWIGHT ST @ EDGEHILL AVE
EDGEHILL AVE@COLUMBIA BLVD
71/72 FABER AVE

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 4 PM
Bus:54

2:20 pm ARRIVE
2:30 pm ORIGIN
2:31 pm STOP
2:31 pm STOP
2:32 pm STOP
2:33pm STOP
2:34pm STOP
2:36 pm STOP
2:37 pm STOP
2:40 pm STOP
2:42 pm STOP
2:44 pm STOP
2:47 pm STOP
2:48 pm STOP
2:49 pm STOP
2:50 pm STOP
2:50 pm STOP
2:52 pm END
3:00 pm SCHL

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOYDEN ST @ COOKE ST EXT
COOKE ST EXT @ WHEELER ST
WHEELER ST @ TERRACE AVE
488 PERKINS AVE

388/0 388 PERKINS AVE

263 PERKINS AVE

43 PERKINS AVE

COOKE ST @ NOTTINGHAM TER
KENNETH CIR @ WILLIAMSON DR
COOKE ST@ AVALON @ WHITE ST
170 MELBOURNE TER

BONAIR AVE @ DWIGHT ST
DWIGHT ST @ LONE OAK AVE
DWIGHT ST @ EDGEHILL AVE
EDGEHILL AVE@COLUMBIA BLVD
72 FABER AVE

CHILDREN'S COMMUNITY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 5 AM

Bus:121

7:07 am GARAGE BUS LOT

7:14 am START CONGRESS AVE @ JAMES ST

7:18 am STOP BUNKER HILL AVE@QMONTGOMERY ST
7:19 am STOP BUNKER HILL AVE @ NEWTON TER
7:22 am STOP STODDARD RD @ W GLEN RD

7:25 am STOP 699 BUNKER HILL AVE

7:27 am STOP OAKVILLE AVE @ MARTONE ST
7:29 am STOP WHITEWOOD RD @ ANGEL DR

7:30 am STOP EASTERN AVE@BLISS ST

7:32 am STOP EASTERN AVE @ ELMER ST

7:33 am STOP EASTERN AVE @ NEWRIDGE AVE

7:40 am DEST SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 5 PM
Bus:14

2:20 pm ARRIVE SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm ORIGIN SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:36 pm STOP EASTERN AVE @ NEWRIDGE AVE
2:37 pm STOP EASTERN AVE @ ELMER ST

2:37 pm STOP EASTERN AVE@BLISS ST

2:38 pm STOP ANGEL DR @ WHITEWOOD RD

2:41 pm STOP MARTONE ST @ OAKVILLE AVE
2:43 pm STOP STODDARD RD @ W GLEN RD

2:47 pm STOP 699 BUNKER HILL AVE

2:48 pm STOP BUNKER HILL AVE @ NEWTON TER
2:50 pm STOP BUNKER HILL AVE@MONTGOMERY ST
2:53 pm END CONGRESS AVE @ JAMES ST

3:04 pm SCHL BUCKS HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Route:SPR 6 AM

Bus:39

7:02 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:40 am

SCHL
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

WILBY HIGH SCHOOL

132/133 LESTER DR

DORCHESTER AVE @LESTER DR ( MAIL BC
DORCHESTER AVE@MAIL BOXES
BUILDING #7

DORCHESTER AVE @ COLONIAL AVE

(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS¢
THOMASTON AVE @ SHEFFIELD ST
1784/1786 THOMASTON AVE

1837 THOMASTON AVE

1928 THOMASTON AVE

THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 6 PM

Bus:39

2:20 pm ARRIVE
2:30 pm ORIGIN
2:35pm STOP
2:36 pm STOP
2:37 pm STOP
2:37 pm STOP
2:38 pm STOP
2:38 pm STOP
2:39 pm STOP
2:42 pm STOP
2:42 pm STOP
2:45 pm STOP
2:46 pm STOP
2:48 pm STOP
2:50 pm STOP
2:52 pm END
2:57 pm SCHL

SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THOMASTON AVE @ SHEFFIELD ST

1730 THOMASTON AVE

1772 THOMASTON AVE

1784/1786 THOMASTON AVE

1837 THOMASTON AVE

1928 THOMASTON AVE

THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE

1851 THOMASTON AVE

1829 THOMASTON AVE

(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS¢
BUILDING #7

DORCHESTER AVE@MAIL BOXES
DORCHESTER AVE @LESTER DR ( MAIL BC
132/133 LESTER DR

BUNKER HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



