Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 1 AM

7:22 am	GARAGE	BUS LOT
7:25 am	START	100 FULKERSON DR
7:26 am	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ BROOKSIDE RD
7:40 am	DEST	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:57 am	GARAGE	BUS LOT

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 1 PM

2:20 pm	ARRIVE	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm	ORIGIN	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:31 pm	STOP	(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS
2:32 pm	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ DORCHESTER AVE
2:33 pm	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ LESTER DR
2:33 pm	STOP	BROOKSIDE RD @ COLONIAL AVE
2:42 pm	END	100 FULKERSON DR

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 2 AM

7:26 am	SCHL	WATERBURY CAREER ACADEMY
7:29 am	START	1777 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
7:31 am	STOP	1893 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
7:40 am	DEST	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Anchor Name: SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 2 PM

2:11 pm	GARAGE	BUS LOT
2:20 pm	ARRIVE	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm	ORIGIN	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:32 pm	START	1893 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
2:36 pm	END	1777 OLYMPIC AVE(N. MAIN ST)
2:43 pm	GARAGE	BUS LOT

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 3 AM

7:12 am	SCHL	WATERBURY CAREER ACADEMY
7:20 am	START	COLONIAL AVE @ LESTER DR
7:22 am	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ DORCHESTER AVE
7:24 am	STOP	(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS
7:26 am	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ HEREFORD AVE
7:27 am	STOP	PEMBROKE AVE @ MIDDLESEX ST
7:28 am	STOP	MIDDLESEX ST @ CHESTER AVE
7:29 am	STOP	MIDDLESEX ST @ MONMOUTH AVE
7:32 am	STOP	SUFFOLK ST @ ESSEX AVE
7:34 am	STOP	1730 THOMASTON AVE
7:35 am	STOP	1772 THOMASTON AVE
7:36 am	STOP	THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE
7:38 am	STOP	1851 THOMASTON AVE
7:38 am	STOP	1829 THOMASTON AVE
7:40 am	DEST	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 3 PM

2:20 pm	ARRIVE	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm	ORIGIN	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm	STOP	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:36 pm	STOP	ESSEX AVE @ SUFFOLK ST
2:37 pm	STOP	MONMOUTH AVE @ MIDDLESEX ST
2:39 pm	STOP	MIDDLESEX ST @ CHESTER AVE
2:39 pm	STOP	MIDDLESEX ST @ PEMBROKE AVE
2:41 pm	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ HEREFORD AVE
2:42 pm	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ DORCHESTER AVE
2:43 pm	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ LESTER DR
2:44 pm	STOP	COLONIAL AVE @ BROOKSIDE RD
2:45 pm	END	BROOKSIDE RD No Intersection
2:46 pm	GARAGE	BUS LOT

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 4 AM

7:02 am 7:10 am 7:12 am 7:13 am 7:13 am	SCHL START STOP STOP STOP	WILBY HIGH SCHOOL WHEELER ST @ TERRACE AVE BOYDEN ST @ HARVARD ST COOKE ST EXT @ WHEELER ST 488 PERKINS AVE
7:14 am	STOP	388/O 388 PERKINS AVE
7:16 am	STOP	263 PERKINS AVE
7:19 am	STOP	COOKE ST @ NOTTINGHAM TER
7:21 am	STOP	KENNETH CIR @ WILLIAMSON DR
7:23 am	STOP	COOKE ST@ AVALON @ WHITE ST
7:24 am	STOP	170 MELBOURNE TER
7:25 am	STOP	BONAIR AVE @ DWIGHT ST
7:26 am	STOP	DWIGHT ST @ LONE OAK AVE
7:27 am	STOP	DWIGHT ST @ EDGEHILL AVE
7:28 am	STOP	EDGEHILL AVE@COLUMBIA BLVD
7:30 am	STOP	71/72 FABER AVE
7:32 am	DEST	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 4 PM

2:20 pm 2:30 pm 2:31 pm 2:31 pm 2:32 pm 2:33 pm 2:34 pm 2:36 pm 2:37 pm 2:40 pm 2:42 pm 2:44 pm 2:44 pm 2:48 pm 2:49 pm	ARRIVE ORIGIN STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BOYDEN ST @ COOKE ST EXT COOKE ST EXT @ WHEELER ST WHEELER ST @ TERRACE AVE 488 PERKINS AVE 388/O 388 PERKINS AVE 263 PERKINS AVE 43 PERKINS AVE COOKE ST @ NOTTINGHAM TER KENNETH CIR @ WILLIAMSON DR COOKE ST@ AVALON @ WHITE ST 170 MELBOURNE TER BONAIR AVE @ DWIGHT ST DWIGHT ST @ LONE OAK AVE
- •		
2:50 pm 2:50 pm 2:52 pm 3:00 pm	STOP STOP END SCHL	DWIGHT ST @ EDGEHILL AVE EDGEHILL AVE@COLUMBIA BLVD 72 FABER AVE CHILDREN'S COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 5 AM

7:07 am	GARAGE	BUS LOT
	START	
7:14 am	•	CONGRESS AVE @ JAMES ST
7:18 am	STOP	BUNKER HILL AVE@MONTGOMERY ST
7:19 am	STOP	BUNKER HILL AVE @ NEWTON TER
7:22 am	STOP	STODDARD RD @ W GLEN RD
7:25 am	STOP	699 BUNKER HILL AVE
7:27 am	STOP	OAKVILLE AVE @ MARTONE ST
7:29 am	STOP	WHITEWOOD RD @ ANGEL DR
7:30 am	STOP	EASTERN AVE@BLISS ST
7:32 am	STOP	EASTERN AVE @ ELMER ST
7:33 am	STOP	EASTERN AVE @ NEWRIDGE AVE
7:40 am	DEST	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 5 PM

2:20 pm	ARRIVE	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm	ORIGIN	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:36 pm	STOP	EASTERN AVE @ NEWRIDGE AVE
2:37 pm	STOP	EASTERN AVE @ ELMER ST
2:37 pm	STOP	EASTERN AVE@BLISS ST
2:38 pm	STOP	ANGEL DR @ WHITEWOOD RD
2:41 pm	STOP	MARTONE ST @ OAKVILLE AVE
2:43 pm	STOP	STODDARD RD @ W GLEN RD
2:47 pm	STOP	699 BUNKER HILL AVE
2:48 pm	STOP	BUNKER HILL AVE @ NEWTON TER
2:50 pm	STOP	BUNKER HILL AVE@MONTGOMERY ST
2:53 pm	END	CONGRESS AVE @ JAMES ST
3:04 pm	SCHL	BUCKS HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 6 AM

7:02 am	SCHL	WILBY HIGH SCHOOL
7:13 am	START	132/133 LESTER DR
7:14 am	STOP	DORCHESTER AVE @LESTER DR (MAIL BC
7:16 am	STOP	DORCHESTER AVE@MAIL BOXES
7:18 am	STOP	BUILDING #7
7:21 am	STOP	DORCHESTER AVE @ COLONIAL AVE
7:22 am	STOP	(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS
7:24 am	STOP	THOMASTON AVE @ SHEFFIELD ST
7:26 am	STOP	1784/1786 THOMASTON AVE
7:26 am	STOP	1837 THOMASTON AVE
7:27 am	STOP	1928 THOMASTON AVE
7:27 am	STOP	THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE
7:40 am	DEST	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Anchor Name:SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:SPR 6 PM

2:20 pm	ARRIVE	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:30 pm	ORIGIN	SPRAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:35 pm	STOP	THOMASTON AVE @ SHEFFIELD ST
2:36 pm	STOP	1730 THOMASTON AVE
2:37 pm	STOP	1772 THOMASTON AVE
2:37 pm	STOP	1784/1786 THOMASTON AVE
2:38 pm	STOP	1837 THOMASTON AVE
2:38 pm	STOP	1928 THOMASTON AVE
2:39 pm	STOP	THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE
2:42 pm	STOP	1851 THOMASTON AVE
2:42 pm	STOP	1829 THOMASTON AVE
2:45 pm	STOP	(245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONS
2:46 pm	STOP	BUILDING #7
2:48 pm	STOP	DORCHESTER AVE@MAIL BOXES
2:50 pm	STOP	DORCHESTER AVE @LESTER DR (MAIL BC
2:52 pm	END	132/133 LESTER DR
2:57 pm	SCHL	BUNKER HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL